40 HYVINVOINTILAUTAKUNTA

Tuloarviot ja maararahat
Toimintatulot
Valmistus omaan kayttéon
Toimintamenot
Toimintakate (Netto)

Laskennalliset kustannukset
Poistot ja arvonalentumiset

Tehtavan kokonaiskustannukset

TP 2021

167 106

0
-846 883
-679 776

-83 977

-930 860

TA 2022

73 900

0

-906 671
-832 771

-78 783

-985 454

LTK 2023

94 800
0

-963 764
-868 964

-78 600

-1 042 364



